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Cedar Rapids

% Travel Center

Separate diesel island,
satellite pumps, 24-hour
convenience store, parts/
accessories, showers, laundry,
driver's lounge, electronic
billing systems (Trendar), plus
additional amenities

= Mini Travel Center

Separate diesel island,
satellite pumps, 24-hour
convenience store, electronic
billing systems (Trendar), plus
additional amenities

Convenience stores offering accessible
diesel for large diesel vehicles

a Convenience stores offering in-line
gasoline and diesel fuel pumps

Convenience stores offering in-line
gasoline fuel pumps

Visit kwiktrip.com for more details!



Car Wash

Semi - Accessible

Diesel
CNG
DEF

932 ALTOONA, 120 Adventureland Dr NE

1186 ALTOONA, 2030 21st ST NW

1158 AMES, 1499 S Dayton Ave

1016 ANKENY, 202 SE Oralabor Rd

1057 ANKENY, 320 NW 36th St

299 BETTENDORF, 2283 53rd Ave

929 BETTENDORF, 1001 Utica Ridge Place

1007 BETTENDORF, 3510 Belmont Rd

1039 BETTENDORF, 6910 Middle Rd

303 BROOKLYN/VICTOR, 4183 Hwy 21 - Exit 201
817 CALMAR, 205 N Maryville St

632 CAMANCHE, 803 7th Ave

490 CEDAR FALLS, 7500 Nordic Dr

726 CEDAR FALLS, 2019 College St

934 CEDAR FALLS, 4515 Coneflower Pkwy

106 CEDAR RAPIDS, 4141 Center Point Rd NE

165 CEDAR RAPIDS, 3730 Williams Blvd SW

283 CEDAR RAPIDS, 8835 Runway Ct SW - Exit 13
581 CEDAR RAPIDS, 251 33rd Ave SW

947 CEDAR RAPIDS, 1001 Blairs Ferry Rd NE

[v]
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| 1032 CEDAR RAPIDS, 3990 Blairs Ferry Rd NE

1107 CEDAR RAPIDS, 1900 16th Ave SW

1146 CEDAR RAPIDS, 4201 16th Ave SW

419 CHARLES CITY, 1510 S Grand Ave

468 CHARLES CITY, 605 Gilbert St

223 CLEAR LAKE, 3205 Willow Creek Ct - Exit 194
1066 CLEAR LAKE, 1006 N 20th Street

348 CLINTON, 2321 Lincoln Way St

642 CLINTON, 911 S 14th St

698 CLINTON, 249 Main Ave

428 CRESCO, 330 2nd Ave SE

123 DAVENPORT, 2850 W Locust St

167 DAVENPORT, 2050 E 53rd St

215 DAVENPORT, 100 West 65th St - Exit 295A
280 DAVENPORT, 301 W Kimberly Rd

291 DAVENPORT, 1225 East Kimberly Rd
294 DAVENPORT, 1650 W Kimberly Rd

562 DAVENPORT, 4619 Brady St - TOPG
1071 DAVENPORT, 13888 118th Ave

207 DE WITT, 1420 11th St

629 DECORAH, 905 Short St

1081 DECORAH, 1101 Montgomery Street
701 DENVER, 341 S State St

506 DES MOINES, 4923 Merle Hay Rd - TOPG

Car Wash

Semi - Accessible

Diesel
CNG
DEF

519 DES MOINES, 727 SE 14th St - TOPG
1053 DES MOINES, 4105 Hubbel Ave
1086 DES MOINES, 5145 NE 14th St

1119 EMMETSBURG, 1303 Main Street
703 DIKE, 109 E Dike Rd

236 DUBUQUE, 2035 John F Kennedy Rd
495 DUBUQUE, 2685 Dodge St

716 DUMONT, 210 South St

1189 DE SOTO, 1200 Guthrie ST

702 DUNKERTON, 813 S Canfield St
1025 HAMPTON, 1724 Central Ave

278 EVANSDALE, 100 W Gilbert Dr

1025 ESTHERVILLE, 1724 Central Ave

940 FOREST CITY, 806 Highawy 69 N
116 FORT DODGE, 201 N 15th St - TOPG
509 FORT DODGE, 3121 5th Ave S

927 FORT DODGE, 1606 S Triton Dr
1191 FORT DODGE, 1923 5th Ave S

920 GARNER, 150 E US Hwy 18

1024 GRIMES, 1450 NE Gateway Ct

1055 GRIMES, 2351 E 1st St

145 GUTTENBERG, 402 S Hwy 52

567 HAMPTON, 300 Central Ave W

717 INDEPENDENCE, 100 5th Ave NE
1142 IOWA CITY, 1907 Keokuk St.

103 IOWA FALLS, 701 S Oak Street

712 JANESVILLE, 811 Barrick Rd

713 JESUP, 841 South St

818 LANSING, 301 Main St

1005 LE CLAIRE, 926 Eagle Ridge RD

1160 LE MARS, 321 5th Ave SW

790 MANCHESTER, 1000 W Main St

212 MAQUOKETA, 102 David St - Exit 156
894 MAQUOKETA, 917 W Platt St

589 MARION, 962 62nd St

1008 MARION, 5992 Carlson Way
1172 MARION, 3055 7th Ave

394 MARSHALLTOWN, 2500 S Center St Ste B
607 MARSHALLTOWN, 814 S 6th St

706 MARSHALLTOWN, 810 S Third Ave
1027 MASON CITY, 1502 S Federal Ave
1077 MASON CITY, 1316 4th Street SW
1085 MASON CITY, 235 S Eisenhower Ave

LISTOF STORES SUBJECTTO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

Car Wash

Semi - Accessible

Diesel
CNG
DEF

Hwix
Thip

720
711
1064
616
714
895
1001
665
1156
80
704
1180
1155
1089
1072
708
1154
705
1165
1012
1068
710
507
1050
1097
1076
229
569
380
715
722
723
724
732
1004
1056
823
286
707
752
924

MCGREGOR, 125 Main St
MONONA, 12801 Falcon Ave
MUSCATINE, 3605 University Dr
NASHUA, 201 Greenwood Ave
NEW HAMPTON, 115 E Main St
NEW HAMPTON, 825 W Milwaukee St - Exit 204
NEWTON, 1910 1st Ave E
OELWEIN, 10 1st Ave SE

OELWEIN, Industrial Park DR 14th ST
OSAGE, 809 Main St
PARKERSBURG, 605 Hwy 57
PERRY, 511 1st Ave

PLEASANT HILL, 1101 NE 56th ST
POLK CITY, 1090 Parker Blvd
POSTVILLE, 124 W Tilden St
READLYN, 410 E 6th St

SHELDON, 1521 Park Street

SHELL ROCK, 705 N Public Rd
SIBLEY, 1694 Pierce Ave

SPIRIT LAKE, 3350 Hwy 71 S

STORY CITY, 1704 Broad Street
TOLEDO, 201 W Hwy 30
URBANDALE, 6941 Douglas Avenue
URBANDALE, 10912 Douglas Ave
URBANDALE, 10101 Plum Drive
VINTON, 1208 W 13th Street
WATERLOO, 1717 E San Marnan Dr
WATERLOO, 875 Fisher Drive
WATERLOO, 506 W 9th St
WATERLOO, 1636 W 4th St
WATERLOO, 1214 Franklin St
WATERLOO, 707 Broadway St
WATERLOO, 1105 Cedar Bend St
WATERLOO, 324 Fletcher Ave
WATERLOO, 111 E Donald St
WAUKEE, 855 SE Alices Rd
WAUKON, 101 Rossville Rd
WAVERLY, 2501 4th St SW
WAVERLY, 400 E Bremer Ave
WAVERLY, 500 W Bremer Ave
WEBSTER CITY, 505 Fair Meadow Dr.

P=4

TRUCK FRIENDLY

TRUCK FRIENDLY/TRAVEL CENTER

COMING SOON!



Semi - Accessible

Car Wash
Diesel
CNG

DEF

932 ALTOONA, 120 Adventureland Dr NE

1186 ALTOONA, 2030 21st ST NW

1158 AMES, 1499 S Dayton Ave

1016 ANKENY, 202 SE Oralabor Rd

1057 ANKENY, 320 NW 36th St

299 BETTENDORF, 2283 53rd Ave

929 BETTENDORF, 1001 Utica Ridge Place

1007 BETTENDORF, 3510 Belmont Rd

1039 BETTENDORF, 6910 Middle Rd

303 BROOKLYN/VICTOR, 4183 Hwy 21 - Exit 201
817 CALMAR, 205 N Maryville St

632 CAMANCHE, 803 7th Ave

490 CEDAR FALLS, 7500 Nordic Dr

726 CEDAR FALLS, 2019 College St

934 CEDAR FALLS, 4515 Coneflower Pkwy

106 CEDAR RAPIDS, 4141 Center Point Rd NE

165 CEDAR RAPIDS, 3730 Williams Blvd SW

283 CEDAR RAPIDS, 8835 Runway Ct SW - Exit 13
581 CEDAR RAPIDS, 251 33rd Ave SW
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| | 947 CEDARRAPIDS, 1001 Blairs Ferry Rd NE

1032 CEDAR RAPIDS, 3990 Blairs Ferry Rd NE
1107 CEDAR RAPIDS, 1900 16th Ave SW

1146 CEDAR RAPIDS, 4201 16th Ave SW

419 CHARLES CITY, 1510 S Grand Ave

468 CHARLES CITY, 605 Gilbert St

223 CLEAR LAKE, 3205 Willow Creek Ct - Exit 194
1066 CLEAR LAKE, 1006 N 20th Street

348 CLINTON, 2321 Lincoln Way St

642 CLINTON, 911 S 14th St

698 CLINTON, 249 Main Ave

428 CRESCO, 330 2nd Ave SE

123 DAVENPORT, 2850 W Locust St

167 DAVENPORT, 2050 E 53rd St

215 DAVENPORT, 100 West 65th St - Exit 295A
280 DAVENPORT, 301 W Kimberly Rd

291 DAVENPORT, 1225 East Kimberly Rd
294 DAVENPORT, 1650 W Kimberly Rd

562 DAVENPORT, 4619 Brady St - TOPG
1071 DAVENPORT, 13888 118th Ave

207 DE WITT, 1420 11th St

629 DECORAH, 905 Short St

1081 DECORAH, 1101 Montgomery Street
701 DENVER, 341 S State St

506 DES MOINES, 4923 Merle Hay Rd - TOPG

Semi - Accessible

Car Wash
Diesel
CNG

DEF

519 DES MOINES, 727 SE 14th St - TOPG

1053 DES MOINES, 4105 Hubbel Ave
1086 DES MOINES, 5145 NE 14th St
1189 DE SOTO, 1200 Guthrie ST

703 DIKE, 109 E Dike Rd

236 DUBUQUE, 2035 John F Kennedy Rd
495 DUBUQUE, 2685 Dodge St

716 DUMONT, 210 South St

702 DUNKERTON, 813 S Canfield St
1119 EMMETSBURG, 1303 Main Street
278 EVANSDALE, 100 W Gilbert Dr
1025 ESTHERVILLE, 1724 Central Ave
940 FOREST CITY, 806 Highawy 69 N

116 FORT DODGE, 201 N 15th St - TOPG
509 FORT DODGE, 3121 5th Ave S

927 FORT DODGE, 1606 S Triton Dr
1191 FORT DODGE, 1923 5th Ave S
920 GARNER, 150 E US Hwy 18
1024 GRIMES, 1450 NE Gateway Ct
1055 GRIMES, 2351 E 1st St

14!
567 HAMPTON, 300 Central Ave W
1025 HAMPTON, 1724 Central Ave
717 INDEPENDENCE, 100 5th Ave NE
1142 IOWA CITY, 1907 Keokuk St.

10
71
71
818 LANSING, 301 Main St

1005 LE CLAIRE, 926 Eagle Ridge RD

1160 LE MARS, 321 5th Ave SW

790 MANCHESTER, 1000 W Main St

212 MAQUOKETA, 102 David St - Exit 156
894 MAQUOKETA, 917 W Platt St

589 MARION, 962 62nd St

1008 MARION, 5992 Carlson Way

1172 MARION, 3055 7th Ave

394 MARSHALLTOWN, 2500 S Center St Ste B
607 MARSHALLTOWN, 814 S 6th St

706 MARSHALLTOWN, 810 S Third Ave

1027 MASON CITY, 1502 S Federal Ave

1077 MASON CITY, 1316 4th Street SW

1085 MASON CITY, 235 S Eisenhower Ave

«

GUTTENBERG, 402 S Hwy 52

@®

IOWA FALLS, 701 S Oak Street
JANESVILLE, 811 Barrick Rd
JESUP, 841 South St

w N

LISTOF STORES SUBJECTTO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

Semi - Accessible

Car Wash
Diesel
CNG

DEF

Hwix
Thip

720 MCGREGOR, 125 Main St

711 MONONA, 12801 Falcon Ave

1064 MUSCATINE, 3605 University Dr
616 NASHUA, 201 Greenwood Ave

714 NEW HAMPTON, 115 E Main St
895 NEW HAMPTON, 825 W Milwaukee St - Exit 204
1001 NEWTON, 1910 1st Ave E

665 OELWEIN, 10 1st Ave SE

1156 OELWEIN, Industrial Park DR 14th ST
801 OSAGE, 809 Main St

704 PARKERSBURG, 605 Hwy 57

1180 PERRY, 511 1st Ave

1155 PLEASANT HILL, 1101 NE 56th ST
1089 POLK CITY, 1090 Parker Blvd

1072 POSTVILLE, 124 W Tilden St

708 READLYN, 410 E 6th St

1154 SHELDON, 1521 Park Street

705 SHELL ROCK, 705 N Public Rd

1165 SIBLEY, 1694 Pierce Ave

1012 SPIRIT LAKE, 3350 Hwy 71 S

1068 STORY CITY, 1704 Broad Street
710 TOLEDO, 201 W Hwy 30

507 URBANDALE, 6941 Douglas Avenue
1050 URBANDALE, 10912 Douglas Ave
1097 URBANDALE, 10101 Plum Drive
1076 VINTON, 1208 W 13th Street

229 WATERLOO, 1717 E San Marnan Dr
569 WATERLOO, 875 Fisher Drive

380 WATERLOO, 506 W 9th St

715 WATERLOO, 1636 W 4th St

722 WATERLOO, 1214 Franklin St

723 WATERLOO, 707 Broadway St

724 WATERLOO, 1105 Cedar Bend St
732 WATERLOO, 324 Fletcher Ave
1004 WATERLOO, 111 E Donald St

1056 WAUKEE, 855 SE Alices Rd

823 WAUKON, 101 Rossville Rd

286 WAVERLY, 2501 4th St SW

707 WAVERLY, 400 E Bremer Ave

752 WAVERLY, 500 W Bremer Ave

924 WEBSTER CITY, 505 Fair Meadow Dr.

P=4

TRUCK FRIENDLY

TRUCK FRIENDLY/TRAVEL CENTER

COMING SOON!
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